
PRESS NOTICE 

CDLU, SIRSA 

Notice Inviting Tender 

MEMO No………………….                                                                               Dated:- 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA 

Invite the bids from eligible bidders through online in the website: https://etenders.hry.nic.in  for the works  

detailed in the table. 

 

Sr

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Department

/Board 

  

Name of Work Opening 

Date/Closing 

Date 

Amount/ 

EMD 

(Approx) 

in Rupees  

Website of 

the 

Departmen

t/Board 

Nodal 

Officer/Contact 

Details/email 

Tender ID     

1. CDLU, 

Sirsa 

 

Supplying/Installation/

Testing/ 
Commissioning of 
Server, Monitor, NAS 

and Network switch for 
EDP Cell, CDLU, Sirsa. 

 

 

09.06.2022 

at 17:00 Hrs. 

/ 

27.06.2022  

up to 17:00 

Hrs 

 

 

20,84,730/- 

41,700/- 

 cdlu.ac.in Estate 

Officer/Assistant 

Registrar (Gen.) 

Mob: 

9416629020 

email: 

genbr@cdlu.ac.

in 

2022_HRY_225043_1 

2.  CDLU, 

Sirsa 

 

Supplying/Installation/

Testing/ 
Commissioning of Dell 
Workstation Precision 
3650 Tower CTO Base 

(i9) 
 

  

 

07.06.2022 

at 17:00 Hrs 

/ 

28.06.2022 

up to 17:00 

Hrs 

6,67,800/- 

13,500/- 

 cdlu.ac.in Estate 

Officer/Assistant 

Registrar (Gen.) 

Mob: 

9416629020 

email: 

genbr@cdlu.ac.

in 

2022_HRY_225038_1 

 

 

https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in/

